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19th English Alpine Chamionships
Giant Slalom U14 Girls

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE LEMEIRE Christophe (BEL)
REFEREE KNOCK James (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE ADLER
START 1670 m
FINISH 1420 m
DROP 250 m
HOMOLOGATION 7126/02/03

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BULLEN Rob (GBR)
- A - SLADE Ted (GBR)
- C - JOHNS Scott (GBR)

- B - SANDLAND James (GBR)

GATES 44
DIRECTIONS 40
STARTING TIME 9:40

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

15/02/2015  /  Bormio (ITA)  /  Snow Sport England GBR9060.1106  /  16/02/2015 at 15:42  /  Page 1/1

Rank Code Name Category Club Total

1 22488 NG Arabella U14 AIG 1:10.95 (1) 1:10.17 (1) 2:21.12

2 20639 WOODWARD Sarah U14 AMB 1:11.25 (2) 1:11.35 (3) 2:22.60

3 20856 FOSTER Olivia U14 SPR 1:12.93 (4) 1:10.92 (2) 2:23.85

4 19531 DANIELS Daisi U14 EVO 1:12.84 (3) 1:11.47 (4) 2:24.31

5 21199 HORTON Siena U14 AMB 1:13.02 (5) 1:11.79 (5) 2:24.81

6 21355 TAPSELL Charlotte U14 EVO 1:13.75 (6) 1:12.06 (6) 2:25.81

7 21394 ROGERS Anna U14 BSA 1:15.72 (7) 1:14.68 (9) 2:30.40

8 20601 BURNS Madeleine U14 AMB 1:16.22 (9) 1:14.21 (8) 2:30.43

9 20833 CALDWELL Anna U14 EVO 1:17.68 (12) 1:15.62 (10) 2:33.30

10 36684 STUART Katie U14 BSA 1:17.84 (13) 1:16.09 (12) 2:33.93

11 20096 BINGLE-WILLIAMS Natasha U14 K 1:17.27 (11) 1:16.88 (15) 2:34.15

12 19677 JACKSON Lois U14 RAV 1:18.45 (16) 1:15.84 (11) 2:34.29

13 20496 SCRANAGE-HARRISON Eleanor U14 HEM 1:16.17 (8) 1:18.55 (20) 2:34.72

14 20860 BURTON Maisie U14 LIO 1:16.28 (10) 1:18.57 (21) 2:34.85

15 YOSHIOKA Nanoha U14 AIG 1:18.20 (15) 1:16.75 (14) 2:34.95

16 20366 CHASTNEY Rebecca U14 BSA 1:18.00 (14) 1:17.27 (17) 2:35.27

17 20971 HUGEC Nadine U14 EVO 1:18.77 (18) 1:17.08 (16) 2:35.85

18 21378 STOCKER Natasha U14 BSA 1:18.55 (17) 1:17.36 (18) 2:35.91

19 31335 CLARKE Jemma U14 SSC 1:20.01 (19) 1:16.60 (13) 2:36.61

20 31340 ALLAN Amelia U14 GDN 1:20.77 (21) 1:18.11 (19) 2:38.88

21 21101 WEEKS Georgia U14 SPR 1:20.09 (20) 1:19.87 (23) 2:39.96

22 21441 ORCHARD Ellie U14 BSA 1:21.85 (27) 1:19.25 (22) 2:41.10

23 21272 TILLEY Katherine U14 DRA 1:21.19 (23) 1:21.08 (26) 2:42.27

23 19781 POTTER Shannon U14 PPS 1:21.78 (25) 1:20.49 (24) 2:42.27

25 20849 VICKERS Katie U14 SPR 1:21.61 (24) 1:20.82 (25) 2:42.43

26 31524 WALLACE Sophia U14 GSR 1:25.55 (30) 1:22.11 (27) 2:47.66

27 20842 CORRIGAN Caroline U14 SPR 1:31.40 (34) 1:27.88 (29) 2:59.28

28 41711 LARGE Sophie U14 SSP 1:30.58 (33) 1:31.69 (30) 3:02.27

29 21755 PASCOE Eva U14 DRA 1:38.37 (35) 1:26.41 (28) 3:04.78

30 21277 MILLARD Paige U14 DHO 1:55.90 (36) 2:53.00 (31) 4:48.90
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19th English Alpine Chamionships
Giant Slalom U14 Girls Race 1

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE LEMEIRE Christophe (BEL)
REFEREE KNOCK James (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE ADLER
START 1670 m
FINISH 1420 m
DROP 250 m
HOMOLOGATION 7126/02/03

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BULLEN Rob (GBR)
- A - SLADE Ted (GBR)
- C - JOHNS Scott (GBR)

- B - SANDLAND James (GBR)

GATES 44
DIRECTIONS 40
STARTING TIME 9:40

WEATHER : sun/cloud SNOW : Firm TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 199.72 F = 980

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

15/02/2015  /  Bormio (ITA)  /  Snow Sport England GBR9060.1106  /  15/02/2015 at 18:40  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category Club Time Points

1 40 22488 NG Arabella 2001 U14 AIG 1:10.95 0.00

2 13 20639 WOODWARD Sarah 2001 U14 AMB 1:11.25 4.14

3 15 19531 DANIELS Daisi 2002 U14 EVO 1:12.84 26.11

4 6 20856 FOSTER Olivia 2001 U14 SPR 1:12.93 27.35

5 32 21199 HORTON Siena 2002 U14 AMB 1:13.02 28.59

6 11 21355 TAPSELL Charlotte 2001 U14 EVO 1:13.75 38.68

7 9 21394 ROGERS Anna 2001 U14 BSA 1:15.72 65.89

8 33 20496 SCRANAGE-HARRISON Eleanor 2002 U14 HEM 1:16.17 72.10

9 12 20601 BURNS Madeleine 2001 U14 AMB 1:16.22 72.79

10 28 20860 BURTON Maisie 2002 U14 LIO 1:16.28 73.62

11 22 20096 BINGLE-WILLIAMS Natasha 2002 U14 K 1:17.27 87.30

12 4 20833 CALDWELL Anna 2002 U14 EVO 1:17.68 92.96

13 16 36684 STUART Katie 2001 U14 BSA 1:17.84 95.17

14 10 20366 CHASTNEY Rebecca 2002 U14 BSA 1:18.00 97.38

15 35 YOSHIOKA Nanoha 2002 U14 AIG 1:18.20 100.14

16 2 19677 JACKSON Lois 2001 U14 RAV 1:18.45 103.59

17 5 21378 STOCKER Natasha 2001 U14 BSA 1:18.55 104.98

18 17 20971 HUGEC Nadine 2002 U14 EVO 1:18.77 108.01

19 7 31335 CLARKE Jemma 2001 U14 SSC 1:20.01 125.14

20 14 21101 WEEKS Georgia 2001 U14 SPR 1:20.09 126.25

21 1 31340 ALLAN Amelia 2001 U14 GDN 1:20.77 135.64

22 20 21897 MARTIN Lily 2002 U14 ELI 1:21.15 140.89

23 19 21272 TILLEY Katherine 2001 U14 DRA 1:21.19 141.44

24 18 20849 VICKERS Katie 2001 U14 SPR 1:21.61 147.24

25 8 19781 POTTER Shannon 2001 U14 PPS 1:21.78 149.59

26 37 42052 CROFT Meabh 2001 U14 IMP 1:21.84 150.42

27 23 21441 ORCHARD Ellie 2002 U14 BSA 1:21.85 150.56

28 24 21376 VESELY Miranda 2002 U14 SPR 1:23.46 172.79

29 21 31316 ANDERSON Grace 2002 U14 SSC 1:24.63 188.96

30 31 31524 WALLACE Sophia 2002 U14 GSR 1:25.55 201.66

31 39 21963 GREENE Amelia 2002 U14 SPR 1:26.65 216.86

32 25 22584 COOPER Lauren. 2001 U14 BSA 1:28.38 240.75

33 26 41711 LARGE Sophie 2001 U14 SSP 1:30.58 271.14

34 27 20842 CORRIGAN Caroline 2002 U14 SPR 1:31.40 282.47

35 34 21755 PASCOE Eva 2002 U14 DRA 1:38.37 378.74

36 38 21277 MILLARD Paige 2002 U14 DHO 1:55.90 620.87
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE LEMEIRE Christophe (BEL)
REFEREE KNOCK James (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE ADLER
START 1670 m
FINISH 1420 m
DROP 250 m
HOMOLOGATION 7126/02/03

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BULLEN Rob (GBR)
- A - SLADE Ted (GBR)
- C - JOHNS Scott (GBR)

- B - SANDLAND James (GBR)

GATES 44
DIRECTIONS 40
STARTING TIME 9:40

WEATHER : sun/cloud SNOW : Firm TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 199.72 F = 980

VolaSoftControlPdf

19th English Alpine Chamionships

Giant Slalom U14 Girls Race 1

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

15/02/2015  /  Bormio (ITA)  /  Snow Sport England GBR9060.1106  /  15/02/2015 at 18:40  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category Club Time Points

Did Not Start (1)

30 21972 MORGAN Samantha 2002 U14 BSA

Did Not Finish (3)

3 31093 WHATFORD Beth 2001 U14 GDN

29 HALL  Eliane 2001 U14

36 21235 OUGRIN Anastasia 2002 U14 SPR
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19th English Alpine Chamionships
Giant Slalom U14 Girls Race 1

Penalty calculation

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE LEMEIRE Christophe (BEL)
REFEREE KNOCK James (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE ADLER
START 1670 m
FINISH 1420 m
DROP 250 m
HOMOLOGATION 7126/02/03

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BULLEN Rob (GBR)
- A - SLADE Ted (GBR)
- C - JOHNS Scott (GBR)

- B - SANDLAND James (GBR)

GATES 44
DIRECTIONS 40
STARTING TIME 9:40

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

15/02/2015  /  Bormio (ITA)  /  Snow Sport England GBR9060.1106  /  15/02/2015 at 18:37  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 40 22488 NG Arabella 2001 U14 - - -

2 13 20639 WOODWARD Sarah 2001 U14 181.31 181.31 4.14

3 15 19531 DANIELS Daisi 2002 U14 223.58 223.58 26.11

4 6 20856 FOSTER Olivia 2001 U14 218.25 218.25 27.35

5 32 21199 HORTON Siena 2002 U14 - - -

6 11 21355 TAPSELL Charlotte 2001 U14 252.28 - -

7 9 21394 ROGERS Anna 2001 U14 230.11 230.11 65.89

8 33 20496 SCRANAGE-HARRISON Eleanor 2002 U14 - - -

9 12 20601 BURNS Madeleine 2001 U14 243.48 243.48 72.79

10 28 20860 BURTON Maisie 2002 U14 - - -

  

Best 5 at start

2 13 20639 WOODWARD Sarah 2001 U14 181.31

4 6 20856 FOSTER Olivia 2001 U14 218.25

3 15 19531 DANIELS Daisi 2002 U14 223.58

7 9 21394 ROGERS Anna 2001 U14 230.11

9 12 20601 BURNS Madeleine 2001 U14 243.48

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 1096.73

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 1096.73

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 196.28

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 1997.18 / 10 199.72

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty 199.72

  

Technical Delegate
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19th English Alpine Chamionships
Giant Slalom U14 Girls Race 2

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE LEMEIRE Christophe (BEL)
REFEREE KNOCK James (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE ADLER
START 1670 m
FINISH 1420 m
DROP 250 m
HOMOLOGATION 7126/02/03

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

VINTER Mark (GBR)
- A - SLADE Ted (GBR)
- C - JOHNS Scott (GBR)

- B - SANDLAND James (GBR)

GATES 42
DIRECTIONS 40
STARTING TIME 14:00

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : Firm TEMPERATURE S : 5°    F : 5°

APPLIED PENALTY : 202.89 F = 980

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

15/02/2015  /  Bormio (ITA)  /  Snow Sport England GBR9061.1106  /  16/02/2015 at 14:14  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category Club Time Points

1 40 22488 NG Arabella 2001 U14 AIG 1:10.17 0.00

2 6 20856 FOSTER Olivia 2001 U14 SPR 1:10.92 10.47

3 13 20639 WOODWARD Sarah 2001 U14 AMB 1:11.35 16.48

4 15 19531 DANIELS Daisi 2002 U14 EVO 1:11.47 18.16

5 32 21199 HORTON Siena 2002 U14 AMB 1:11.79 22.63

6 11 21355 TAPSELL Charlotte 2001 U14 EVO 1:12.06 26.40

7 3 31093 WHATFORD Beth 2001 U14 GDN 1:14.14 55.45

8 12 20601 BURNS Madeleine 2001 U14 AMB 1:14.21 56.42

9 9 21394 ROGERS Anna 2001 U14 BSA 1:14.68 62.99

10 4 20833 CALDWELL Anna 2002 U14 EVO 1:15.62 76.12

11 2 19677 JACKSON Lois 2001 U14 RAV 1:15.84 79.19

12 16 36684 STUART Katie 2001 U14 BSA 1:16.09 82.68

13 7 31335 CLARKE Jemma 2001 U14 SSC 1:16.60 89.80

14 35 YOSHIOKA Nanoha 2002 U14 AIG 1:16.75 91.90

15 22 20096 BINGLE-WILLIAMS Natasha 2002 U14 K 1:16.88 93.71

16 17 20971 HUGEC Nadine 2002 U14 EVO 1:17.08 96.51

17 10 20366 CHASTNEY Rebecca 2002 U14 BSA 1:17.27 99.16

18 5 21378 STOCKER Natasha 2001 U14 BSA 1:17.36 100.42

19 1 31340 ALLAN Amelia 2001 U14 GDN 1:18.11 110.89

20 33 20496 SCRANAGE-HARRISON Eleanor 2002 U14 HEM 1:18.55 117.04

21 28 20860 BURTON Maisie 2002 U14 LIO 1:18.57 117.32

22 23 21441 ORCHARD Ellie 2002 U14 BSA 1:19.25 126.81

23 14 21101 WEEKS Georgia 2001 U14 SPR 1:19.87 135.47

24 8 19781 POTTER Shannon 2001 U14 PPS 1:20.49 144.13

25 18 20849 VICKERS Katie 2001 U14 SPR 1:20.82 148.74

26 19 21272 TILLEY Katherine 2001 U14 DRA 1:21.08 152.37

27 31 31524 WALLACE Sophia 2002 U14 GSR 1:22.11 166.76

28 34 21755 PASCOE Eva 2002 U14 DRA 1:26.41 226.81

29 27 20842 CORRIGAN Caroline 2002 U14 SPR 1:27.88 247.34

30 26 41711 LARGE Sophie 2001 U14 SSP 1:31.69 300.55

31 38 21277 MILLARD Paige 2002 U14 DHO 2:53.00 1436.13

Did Not Start (1)

30 21972 MORGAN Samantha 2002 U14 BSA
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE LEMEIRE Christophe (BEL)
REFEREE KNOCK James (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE ADLER
START 1670 m
FINISH 1420 m
DROP 250 m
HOMOLOGATION 7126/02/03

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

VINTER Mark (GBR)
- A - SLADE Ted (GBR)
- C - JOHNS Scott (GBR)

- B - SANDLAND James (GBR)

GATES 42
DIRECTIONS 40
STARTING TIME 14:00

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : Firm TEMPERATURE S : 5°    F : 5°

APPLIED PENALTY : 202.89 F = 980

VolaSoftControlPdf

19th English Alpine Chamionships

Giant Slalom U14 Girls Race 2

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

15/02/2015  /  Bormio (ITA)  /  Snow Sport England GBR9061.1106  /  16/02/2015 at 14:14  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category Club Time Points

Did Not Finish (5)

21 31316 ANDERSON Grace 2002 U14 SSC

24 21376 VESELY Miranda 2002 U14 SPR

25 22584 COOPER Lauren. 2001 U14 BSA

29 HALL  Eliane 2001 U14

37 42052 CROFT Meabh 2001 U14 IMP

Disqualified (3)

20 21897 MARTIN Lily 2002 U14 ELI Gate 29

36 21235 OUGRIN Anastasia 2002 U14 SPR Gate 29

39 21963 GREENE Amelia 2002 U14 SPR Gate 29
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19th English Alpine Chamionships
Giant Slalom U14 Girls Race 2

Penalty calculation

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE LEMEIRE Christophe (BEL)
REFEREE KNOCK James (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE ADLER
START 1670 m
FINISH 1420 m
DROP 250 m
HOMOLOGATION 7126/02/03

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

VINTER Mark (GBR)
- A - SLADE Ted (GBR)
- C - JOHNS Scott (GBR)

- B - SANDLAND James (GBR)

GATES 42
DIRECTIONS 40
STARTING TIME 14:00

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

15/02/2015  /  Bormio (ITA)  /  Snow Sport England GBR9061.1106  /  15/02/2015 at 18:50  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 40 22488 NG Arabella 2001 - - -

2 6 20856 FOSTER Olivia 2001 218.25 218.25 10.47

3 13 20639 WOODWARD Sarah 2001 181.31 181.31 16.48

4 15 19531 DANIELS Daisi 2002 223.58 223.58 18.16

5 32 21199 HORTON Siena 2002 - - -

6 11 21355 TAPSELL Charlotte 2001 252.28 - -

7 3 31093 WHATFORD Beth 2001 278.50 - -

8 12 20601 BURNS Madeleine 2001 243.48 243.48 56.42

9 9 21394 ROGERS Anna 2001 230.11 230.11 62.99

10 4 20833 CALDWELL Anna 2002 273.61 - -

  

Best 5 at start

3 13 20639 WOODWARD Sarah 2001 181.31

2 6 20856 FOSTER Olivia 2001 218.25

4 15 19531 DANIELS Daisi 2002 223.58

9 9 21394 ROGERS Anna 2001 230.11

8 12 20601 BURNS Madeleine 2001 243.48

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 1096.73

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 1096.73

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 164.52

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 2028.94 / 10 202.89

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty 202.89

  

Technical Delegate
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19th English Alpine Chamionships
Combined Results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE LEMEIRE Christophe (BEL)
REFEREE KNOCK James (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE ADLER
START 1670 m
FINISH 1420 m
DROP 250 m
HOMOLOGATION 7126/02/03

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

VINTER Mark (GBR)
- A - SLADE Ted (GBR)
- C - JOHNS Scott (GBR)

- B - SANDLAND James (GBR)

GATES 42
DIRECTIONS 40
STARTING TIME 14:00

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

15/02/2015  /  Bormio (ITA)  /  Snow Sport England GBR8060.1106  /  19/02/2015 at 18:45  /  Page 1/2

Rank Code Name Category Club Total

1 30923 VINTER Owen U14 GSR 1:08.80 (1) 1:08.36 (1) 2:17.16

2 19051 WEEKS Oliver U14 DRA 1:09.71 (2) 1:09.47 (2) 2:19.18

3 20687 TROUNG Aaron U14 AMB 1:09.82 (3) 1:09.98 (4) 2:19.80

4 30952 RANKIN Charles U14 BSA 1:09.89 (5) 1:09.93 (3) 2:19.82

5 19196 CASE George U14 BSA 1:10.36 (6) 1:10.48 (5) 2:20.84

6 19524 DOYLE Jake U14 BSA 1:09.86 (4) 1:11.10 (7) 2:20.96

7 20481 HUDSON Thomas U14 BSA 1:10.72 (8) 1:10.51 (6) 2:21.23

8 31176 WYLIE Scott U14 GSR 1:10.54 (7) 1:11.80 (10) 2:22.34

9 20988 ROBERTSON Ewan U14 BSA 1:11.02 (9) 1:11.47 (9) 2:22.49

10 22657 REDDING Jaz U14 1:11.97 (11) 1:11.40 (8) 2:23.37

11 22496 GALMARINI Joshua U14 1:11.50 (10) 1:11.90 (11) 2:23.40

12 31314 MCLEW Christopher U14 GSR 1:12.49 (12) 1:12.40 (12) 2:24.89

13 20262 CASE Toby U14 AMB 1:13.31 (14) 1:12.76 (14) 2:26.07

14 20353 COLLEY James U14 SPR 1:13.35 (15) 1:13.25 (17) 2:26.60

15 20880 GILLETT James U14 SPR 1:13.73 (17) 1:12.93 (16) 2:26.66

16 21077 LEACH Charlie U14 AMB 1:14.53 (19) 1:12.81 (15) 2:27.34

17 20852 BLOOM Ryan U14 DRA 1:13.47 (16) 1:14.15 (18) 2:27.62

18 31324 GIBSON Cameron U14 GSR 1:13.14 (13) 1:15.06 (20) 2:28.20

19 31243 GREENSHIELDS Duncan U14 SSC 1:14.01 (18) 1:15.08 (21) 2:29.09

20 22490 CUNNINGHAM Jack U14 EVO 1:16.15 (24) 1:14.71 (19) 2:30.86

21 31283 NESBITT Ross U14 GSR 1:15.79 (21) 1:15.88 (25) 2:31.67

22 20841 CORRIGAN Paul U14 SPR 1:16.05 (23) 1:15.74 (23) 2:31.79

23 19737 O'BRIEN Seamus U14 EVO 1:16.04 (22) 1:15.80 (24) 2:31.84

24 20885 EDWARDES-KER David U14 DHO 1:17.82 (28) 1:15.63 (22) 2:33.45

25 41831 DAVIES Alex U14 AMB 1:15.61 (20) 1:18.31 (32) 2:33.92

26 20615 FRYERS Toby U14 BSA 1:17.33 (26) 1:16.88 (28) 2:34.21

27 41993 FLUCK Adam U14 SPR 1:16.36 (25) 1:18.27 (31) 2:34.63

28 22009 APPLETON Byron U14 IMP 1:18.48 (29) 1:16.31 (26) 2:34.79

29 19095 JOHNS Owen U14 WM 1:19.03 (32) 1:16.73 (27) 2:35.76

30 21921 HARVEY Michael U14 ELI 1:18.61 (30) 1:18.87 (33) 2:37.48

31 19585 BLACK Oliver U14 PPS 1:18.83 (31) 1:20.09 (36) 2:38.92

32 22428 SMITH Matthew U14 DRA 1:20.36 (35) 1:19.34 (34) 2:39.70

33 19458 HUPPACH Josef U14 PPS 1:21.85 (41) 1:17.98 (30) 2:39.83

34 20651 COLLIER Harry U14 SZR 1:19.08 (33) 1:23.28 (46) 2:42.36

35 20766 HUMPHREYS Charles U14 1:20.69 (36) 1:22.33 (42) 2:43.02

36 21886 HILLMAN Ben U14 BSA 1:20.87 (38) 1:22.54 (44) 2:43.41

37 36754 MCDOUGALL Theodore U14 BSA 1:22.78 (44) 1:20.93 (39) 2:43.71

38 21879 LEES James U14 HEM 1:21.37 (39) 1:22.50 (43) 2:43.87

39 21283 PATTON Edward U14 SPR 1:23.37 (46) 1:20.84 (38) 2:44.21
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE LEMEIRE Christophe (BEL)
REFEREE KNOCK James (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE ADLER
START 1670 m
FINISH 1420 m
DROP 250 m
HOMOLOGATION 7126/02/03

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

VINTER Mark (GBR)
- A - SLADE Ted (GBR)
- C - JOHNS Scott (GBR)

- B - SANDLAND James (GBR)

GATES 42
DIRECTIONS 40
STARTING TIME 14:00

VolaSoftControlPdf

19th English Alpine Chamionships

Combined Results

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

15/02/2015  /  Bormio (ITA)  /  Snow Sport England GBR8060.1106  /  19/02/2015 at 18:45  /  Page 2/2

Rank Code Name Category Club Total

40 19774 BARTON Dominic U14 SMK 1:21.96 (42) 1:22.32 (41) 2:44.28

41 36625 MACFARLANE Archie U14 GSR 1:21.60 (40) 1:23.75 (48) 2:45.35

42 22484 JINKS Thomas U14 1:23.21 (45) 1:23.76 (49) 2:46.97

43 36753 SHAW Conor U14 LSR 1:25.24 (50) 1:22.73 (45) 2:47.97

44 21103 WILLIAMS-GRAVENER David U14 IMP 1:22.55 (43) 1:26.59 (53) 2:49.14

45 45062 MORRIS Ruaidhri U14 SPR 1:23.86 (47) 1:25.72 (50) 2:49.58

46 21882 HILLMAN Luke U14 BSA 1:25.35 (51) 1:26.49 (52) 2:51.84

47 19796 RICHARDS Alexandre U14 BSA 1:26.84 (54) 1:26.93 (54) 2:53.77

48 21480 CHRISTOV Jonathan U14 SPR 1:28.63 (56) 1:26.42 (51) 2:55.05

49 21152 DAVEY Nathan U14 LIO 1:26.22 (53) 1:29.90 (56) 2:56.12

50 22318 CROMPTON Harry U14 BSA 1:27.11 (55) 1:31.43 (57) 2:58.54

51 20331 LUCAS Oliver U14 WM 1:30.46 (57) 1:28.37 (55) 2:58.83
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19th English Alpine Chamionships
Giant Slalom U14 Boys Race 1

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE LEMEIRE Christophe (BEL)
REFEREE KNOCK James (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE ADLER
START 1670 m
FINISH 1420 m
DROP 250 m
HOMOLOGATION 7126/02/03

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BULLEN Rob (GBR)
- A - SLADE Ted (GBR)
- C - JOHNS Scott (GBR)

- B - SANDLAND James (GBR)

GATES 44
DIRECTIONS 40
STARTING TIME 9:40

WEATHER : sun/cloud SNOW : Firm TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 172.30 F = 980

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

15/02/2015  /  Bormio (ITA)  /  Snow Sport England GBR8059.1106  /  15/02/2015 at 18:45  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category Club Time Points

1 9 30923 VINTER Owen 2001 U14 GSR 1:08.80 0.00

2 2 19051 WEEKS Oliver 2001 U14 DRA 1:09.71 12.96

3 5 20687 TROUNG Aaron 2001 U14 AMB 1:09.82 14.53

4 7 19524 DOYLE Jake 2001 U14 BSA 1:09.86 15.10

5 4 30952 RANKIN Charles 2001 U14 BSA 1:09.89 15.53

6 11 19196 CASE George 2001 U14 BSA 1:10.36 22.22

7 12 31176 WYLIE Scott 2001 U14 GSR 1:10.54 24.78

8 3 20481 HUDSON Thomas 2001 U14 BSA 1:10.72 27.35

9 8 20988 ROBERTSON Ewan 2001 U14 BSA 1:11.02 31.62

10 52 22496 GALMARINI Joshua 2002 U14 1:11.50 38.46

11 21 22657 REDDING Jaz 2001 U14 1:11.97 45.15

12 14 31314 MCLEW Christopher 2001 U14 GSR 1:12.49 52.56

13 10 31324 GIBSON Cameron 2001 U14 GSR 1:13.14 61.82

14 1 20262 CASE Toby 2002 U14 AMB 1:13.31 64.24

15 6 20353 COLLEY James 2001 U14 SPR 1:13.35 64.81

16 13 20852 BLOOM Ryan 2001 U14 DRA 1:13.47 66.52

17 15 20880 GILLETT James 2002 U14 SPR 1:13.73 70.22

18 23 31243 GREENSHIELDS Duncan 2002 U14 SSC 1:14.01 74.21

19 16 21077 LEACH Charlie 2001 U14 AMB 1:14.53 81.62

20 34 41831 DAVIES Alex 2002 U14 AMB 1:15.61 97.00

21 30 31283 NESBITT Ross 2002 U14 GSR 1:15.79 99.57

22 19 19737 O'BRIEN Seamus 2002 U14 EVO 1:16.04 103.13

23 25 20841 CORRIGAN Paul 2001 U14 SPR 1:16.05 103.27

24 22 22490 CUNNINGHAM Jack 2002 U14 EVO 1:16.15 104.69

25 18 41993 FLUCK Adam 2001 U14 SPR 1:16.36 107.69

26 28 20615 FRYERS Toby 2002 U14 BSA 1:17.33 121.50

27 26 31195 WARD Thomas 2002 U14 GSR 1:17.81 128.34

28 20 20885 EDWARDES-KER David 2001 U14 DHO 1:17.82 128.48

29 65 22009 APPLETON Byron 2001 U14 IMP 1:18.48 137.88

30 31 21921 HARVEY Michael 2002 U14 ELI 1:18.61 139.74

31 24 19585 BLACK Oliver 2001 U14 PPS 1:18.83 142.87

32 40 19095 JOHNS Owen 2001 U14 WM 1:19.03 145.72

33 41 20651 COLLIER Harry 2002 U14 SZR 1:19.08 146.43

34 17 20816 GROGAN Max 2001 U14 K 1:20.32 164.09

35 54 22428 SMITH Matthew 2002 U14 DRA 1:20.36 164.66

36 33 20766 HUMPHREYS Charles 2001 U14 1:20.69 169.36
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE LEMEIRE Christophe (BEL)
REFEREE KNOCK James (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE ADLER
START 1670 m
FINISH 1420 m
DROP 250 m
HOMOLOGATION 7126/02/03

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BULLEN Rob (GBR)
- A - SLADE Ted (GBR)
- C - JOHNS Scott (GBR)

- B - SANDLAND James (GBR)

GATES 44
DIRECTIONS 40
STARTING TIME 9:40

WEATHER : sun/cloud SNOW : Firm TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 172.30 F = 980

VolaSoftControlPdf

19th English Alpine Chamionships

Giant Slalom U14 Boys Race 1

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

15/02/2015  /  Bormio (ITA)  /  Snow Sport England GBR8059.1106  /  15/02/2015 at 18:45  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category Club Time Points

37 32 21848 THOMAS Owen 2001 U14 BSA 1:20.77 170.50

38 50 21886 HILLMAN Ben 2002 U14 BSA 1:20.87 171.93

39 29 21879 LEES James 2001 U14 HEM 1:21.37 179.05

40 57 36625 MACFARLANE Archie 2001 U14 GSR 1:21.60 182.33

41 56 19458 HUPPACH Josef 2002 U14 PPS 1:21.85 185.89

42 42 19774 BARTON Dominic 2002 U14 SMK 1:21.96 187.45

43 43 21103 WILLIAMS-GRAVENER David 2001 U14 IMP 1:22.55 195.86

44 36 36754 MCDOUGALL Theodore 2002 U14 BSA 1:22.78 199.13

45 66 22484 JINKS Thomas 2001 U14 1:23.21 205.26

46 51 21283 PATTON Edward 2001 U14 SPR 1:23.37 207.54

47 45 45062 MORRIS Ruaidhri 2001 U14 SPR 1:23.86 214.52

48 60 20572 DUNNE Mikey 2002 U14 SRR 1:24.20 219.36

49 64 21817 ALDRIDGE-BATE William 2002 U14 SPR 1:25.20 233.60

50 38 36753 SHAW Conor 2002 U14 LSR 1:25.24 234.17

51 49 21882 HILLMAN Luke 2001 U14 BSA 1:25.35 235.74

52 46 21874 TREVOR Joseph 2001 U14 SPR 1:26.09 246.28

53 35 21152 DAVEY Nathan 2001 U14 LIO 1:26.22 248.13

54 47 19796 RICHARDS Alexandre 2002 U14 BSA 1:26.84 256.97

55 44 22318 CROMPTON Harry 2002 U14 BSA 1:27.11 260.81

56 48 21480 CHRISTOV Jonathan 2001 U14 SPR 1:28.63 282.46

57 59 20331 LUCAS Oliver 2002 U14 WM 1:30.46 308.53

58 62 22552 CLARK Thai 2001 U14 DHO 1:39.23 433.45

59 58 21186 KIPPING Lewis 2001 U14 SZR 1:43.97 500.97

Did Not Finish (7)

27 36686 MARSHALL Jonathan 2002 U14 BSA

37 20913 EPERON Harrison 2002 U14 SPR

39 21641 WARNER Hugo 2002 U14 EVO

53 19855 BINGHAM Nicholas 2002 U14 SAS

55 21233 SIMPSON Cameron 2002 U14 WM

61 22494 GALMARINI Jacob 2001 U14

63 20535 PINI Maximilian 2002 U14 GRV



VolaSoftControlPdf

19th English Alpine Chamionships
Giant Slalom U14 Boys Race 1

Penalty calculation

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE LEMEIRE Christophe (BEL)
REFEREE KNOCK James (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE ADLER
START 1670 m
FINISH 1420 m
DROP 250 m
HOMOLOGATION 7126/02/03

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BULLEN Rob (GBR)
- A - SLADE Ted (GBR)
- C - JOHNS Scott (GBR)

- B - SANDLAND James (GBR)

GATES 44
DIRECTIONS 40
STARTING TIME 9:40

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

15/02/2015  /  Bormio (ITA)  /  Snow Sport England GBR8059.1106  /  15/02/2015 at 18:44  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 9 30923 VINTER Owen 2001 U14 161.04 161.04 0.00

2 2 19051 WEEKS Oliver 2001 U14 198.62 - -

3 5 20687 TROUNG Aaron 2001 U14 209.95 - -

4 7 19524 DOYLE Jake 2001 U14 182.54 182.54 15.10

5 4 30952 RANKIN Charles 2001 U14 179.47 179.47 15.53

6 11 19196 CASE George 2001 U14 183.01 183.01 22.22

7 12 31176 WYLIE Scott 2001 U14 229.85 - -

8 3 20481 HUDSON Thomas 2001 U14 207.27 - -

9 8 20988 ROBERTSON Ewan 2001 U14 197.69 197.69 31.62

10 52 22496 GALMARINI Joshua 2002 U14 - - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 9 30923 VINTER Owen 2001 U14 161.04

5 4 30952 RANKIN Charles 2001 U14 179.47

4 7 19524 DOYLE Jake 2001 U14 182.54

6 11 19196 CASE George 2001 U14 183.01

9 8 20988 ROBERTSON Ewan 2001 U14 197.69

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 903.75

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 903.75

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 84.47

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 1723.03 / 10 172.30

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty 172.30

  

Technical Delegate
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19th English Alpine Chamionships
Giant Slalom U14 Boys Race 2

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE LEMEIRE Christophe (BEL)
REFEREE KNOCK James (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE ADLER
START 1670 m
FINISH 1420 m
DROP 250 m
HOMOLOGATION 7126/02/03

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

VINTER Mark (GBR)
- A - SLADE Ted (GBR)
- C - JOHNS Scott (GBR)

- B - SANDLAND James (GBR)

GATES 42
DIRECTIONS 40
STARTING TIME 14:00

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : Firm TEMPERATURE S : 5°    F : 5°

APPLIED PENALTY : 167.07 F = 980

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

15/02/2015  /  Bormio (ITA)  /  Snow Sport England GBR8060.1106  /  19/02/2015 at 18:42  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category Club Time Points

1 9 30923 VINTER Owen 2001 U14 GSR 1:08.36 0.00

2 2 19051 WEEKS Oliver 2001 U14 DRA 1:09.47 15.91

3 4 30952 RANKIN Charles 2001 U14 BSA 1:09.93 22.51

4 5 20687 TROUNG Aaron 2001 U14 AMB 1:09.98 23.22

5 11 19196 CASE George 2001 U14 BSA 1:10.48 30.39

6 3 20481 HUDSON Thomas 2001 U14 BSA 1:10.51 30.82

7 7 19524 DOYLE Jake 2001 U14 BSA 1:11.10 39.28

8 21 22657 REDDING Jaz 2001 U14 1:11.40 43.58

9 8 20988 ROBERTSON Ewan 2001 U14 BSA 1:11.47 44.58

10 12 31176 WYLIE Scott 2001 U14 GSR 1:11.80 49.32

11 52 22496 GALMARINI Joshua 2002 U14 1:11.90 50.75

12 14 31314 MCLEW Christopher 2001 U14 GSR 1:12.40 57.92

13 63 20535 PINI Maximilian 2002 U14 GRV 1:12.50 59.35

14 1 20262 CASE Toby 2002 U14 AMB 1:12.76 63.08

15 16 21077 LEACH Charlie 2001 U14 AMB 1:12.81 63.79

16 15 20880 GILLETT James 2002 U14 SPR 1:12.93 65.51

17 6 20353 COLLEY James 2001 U14 SPR 1:13.25 70.10

18 13 20852 BLOOM Ryan 2001 U14 DRA 1:14.15 83.00

19 22 22490 CUNNINGHAM Jack 2002 U14 EVO 1:14.71 91.03

20 10 31324 GIBSON Cameron 2001 U14 GSR 1:15.06 96.05

21 23 31243 GREENSHIELDS Duncan 2002 U14 SSC 1:15.08 96.34

22 20 20885 EDWARDES-KER David 2001 U14 DHO 1:15.63 104.22

23 25 20841 CORRIGAN Paul 2001 U14 SPR 1:15.74 105.80

24 19 19737 O'BRIEN Seamus 2002 U14 EVO 1:15.80 106.66

25 30 31283 NESBITT Ross 2002 U14 GSR 1:15.88 107.81

26 65 22009 APPLETON Byron 2001 U14 IMP 1:16.31 113.97

27 40 19095 JOHNS Owen 2001 U14 WM 1:16.73 119.99

28 28 20615 FRYERS Toby 2002 U14 BSA 1:16.88 122.14

29 27 36686 MARSHALL Jonathan 2002 U14 BSA 1:17.88 136.48

30 56 19458 HUPPACH Josef 2002 U14 PPS 1:17.98 137.91

31 18 41993 FLUCK Adam 2001 U14 SPR 1:18.27 142.07

32 34 41831 DAVIES Alex 2002 U14 AMB 1:18.31 142.64

33 31 21921 HARVEY Michael 2002 U14 ELI 1:18.87 150.67

34 54 22428 SMITH Matthew 2002 U14 DRA 1:19.34 157.41

35 53 19855 BINGHAM Nicholas 2002 U14 SAS 1:19.48 159.41

36 24 19585 BLACK Oliver 2001 U14 PPS 1:20.09 168.16
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE LEMEIRE Christophe (BEL)
REFEREE KNOCK James (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE ADLER
START 1670 m
FINISH 1420 m
DROP 250 m
HOMOLOGATION 7126/02/03

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

VINTER Mark (GBR)
- A - SLADE Ted (GBR)
- C - JOHNS Scott (GBR)

- B - SANDLAND James (GBR)

GATES 42
DIRECTIONS 40
STARTING TIME 14:00

WEATHER : Sunny SNOW : Firm TEMPERATURE S : 5°    F : 5°

APPLIED PENALTY : 167.07 F = 980

VolaSoftControlPdf

19th English Alpine Chamionships

Giant Slalom U14 Boys Race 2

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

15/02/2015  /  Bormio (ITA)  /  Snow Sport England GBR8060.1106  /  19/02/2015 at 18:42  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category Club Time Points

37 37 20913 EPERON Harrison 2002 U14 SPR 1:20.32 171.46

38 51 21283 PATTON Edward 2001 U14 SPR 1:20.84 178.91

39 36 36754 MCDOUGALL Theodore 2002 U14 BSA 1:20.93 180.20

40 39 21641 WARNER Hugo 2002 U14 EVO 1:21.44 187.51

41 42 19774 BARTON Dominic 2002 U14 SMK 1:22.32 200.13

42 33 20766 HUMPHREYS Charles 2001 U14 1:22.33 200.27

43 29 21879 LEES James 2001 U14 HEM 1:22.50 202.71

44 50 21886 HILLMAN Ben 2002 U14 BSA 1:22.54 203.28

45 38 36753 SHAW Conor 2002 U14 LSR 1:22.73 206.01

46 41 20651 COLLIER Harry 2002 U14 SZR 1:23.28 213.89

47 55 21233 SIMPSON Cameron 2002 U14 WM 1:23.69 219.77

48 57 36625 MACFARLANE Archie 2001 U14 GSR 1:23.75 220.63

49 66 22484 JINKS Thomas 2001 U14 1:23.76 220.77

50 45 45062 MORRIS Ruaidhri 2001 U14 SPR 1:25.72 248.87

51 48 21480 CHRISTOV Jonathan 2001 U14 SPR 1:26.42 258.91

52 49 21882 HILLMAN Luke 2001 U14 BSA 1:26.49 259.91

53 43 21103 WILLIAMS-GRAVENER David 2001 U14 IMP 1:26.59 261.34

54 47 19796 RICHARDS Alexandre 2002 U14 BSA 1:26.93 266.22

55 59 20331 LUCAS Oliver 2002 U14 WM 1:28.37 286.86

56 35 21152 DAVEY Nathan 2001 U14 LIO 1:29.90 308.79

57 44 22318 CROMPTON Harry 2002 U14 BSA 1:31.43 330.73

Did Not Start (1)

61 22494 GALMARINI Jacob 2001 U14

Did Not Finish (6)

17 20816 GROGAN Max 2001 U14 K

26 31195 WARD Thomas 2002 U14 GSR

32 21848 THOMAS Owen 2001 U14 BSA

46 21874 TREVOR Joseph 2001 U14 SPR

58 21186 KIPPING Lewis 2001 U14 SZR

60 20572 DUNNE Mikey 2002 U14 SRR

Disqualified (2)

62 22552 CLARK Thai 2001 U14 DHO Gate 13

64 21817 ALDRIDGE-BATE William 2002 U14 SPR Gate 27
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19th English Alpine Chamionships
Giant Slalom U14 Boys Race 2

Penalty calculation

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

15/02/2015  /  Bormio (ITA)  /  Snow Sport England GBR8060.1106  /  15/02/2015 at 18:55  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 9 30923 VINTER Owen 2001 U14 161.04 161.04 0.00

2 2 19051 WEEKS Oliver 2001 U14 198.62 - -

3 4 30952 RANKIN Charles 2001 U14 179.47 179.47 22.51

4 5 20687 TROUNG Aaron 2001 U14 209.95 - -

5 11 19196 CASE George 2001 U14 183.01 183.01 30.39

6 3 20481 HUDSON Thomas 2001 U14 207.27 - -

7 7 19524 DOYLE Jake 2001 U14 182.54 182.54 39.28

8 21 22657 REDDING Jaz 2001 U14 267.00 - -

9 8 20988 ROBERTSON Ewan 2001 U14 197.69 197.69 44.58

10 12 31176 WYLIE Scott 2001 U14 229.85 - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 9 30923 VINTER Owen 2001 U14 161.04

3 4 30952 RANKIN Charles 2001 U14 179.47

7 7 19524 DOYLE Jake 2001 U14 182.54

5 11 19196 CASE George 2001 U14 183.01

9 8 20988 ROBERTSON Ewan 2001 U14 197.69

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 903.75

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 903.75

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 136.76

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 1670.74 / 10 167.07

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty 167.07

  

Technical Delegate
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19th English Alpine Chamionships
Giant Slalom U16 Girls 

Final Ranking (no points)

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE LEMEIRE Christophe (BEL)
REFEREE KNOCK James (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE ADLER
START 1670 m
FINISH 1420 m
DROP 250 m
HOMOLOGATION 7126/02/03

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BULLEN Rob (GBR)
- A - SLADE Ted (GBR)
- B - JOHNS Scott (GBR)

VINTER Mark (GBR)
- A - SANDLAND James (GBR)

GATES 44 42
DIRECTIONS 40 40
STARTING TIME 10:45 15:30

WEATHER : Sun/cloud SNOW : Firm TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

15/02/2015  /  Bormio (ITA)  /  Snow Sport England GBR9062.1106  /  15/02/2015 at 18:32  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 61 18318 KRAHELSKI Alicja 2000 TEL 1:10.12 1:11.60 2:21.72

2 95 DANIG Emile 1999 1:11.24 1:10.49 2:21.73 0.01

3 54 19453 LOEFFEN-GALLAGHER Hannah 2000 1:11.35 1:10.82 2:22.17 0.45

4 62 18649 RILEY Megan 2000 AMB 1:12.24 1:13.18 2:25.42 3.70

5 57 20256 DANENBERGSONS Shana 2000 EVO 1:12.44 1:13.12 2:25.56 3.84

6 59 31100 LAWRIE Alannah 1999 SSC 1:14.24 1:13.56 2:27.80 6.08

7 52 21900 REBERT Abby 2000 BSA 1:15.11 1:14.62 2:29.73 8.01

8 55 20208 HOSKINS Isabella 1999 1:14.54 1:15.49 2:30.03 8.31

9 71 21528 BLACKBURN-PANTELI Charlotte 1999 BSA 1:15.88 1:14.29 2:30.17 8.45

10 70 31088 STILL Ruby 1999 GSR 1:15.48 1:15.02 2:30.50 8.78

11 65 31275 MCKINLAY Victoria 2000 GSR 1:16.82 1:15.49 2:32.31 10.59

12 64 19275 GREAVES Rebecca 1999 EVO 1:16.92 1:16.13 2:33.05 11.33

13 73 19832 WILLIAMS Grace 2000 TEL 1:17.08 1:17.58 2:34.66 12.94

14 85 19676 JACKSON Millie 1999 RAV 1:19.14 1:17.76 2:36.90 15.18

15 96 20211 BAILEY Kathryn 2000 BSA 1:19.54 1:17.67 2:37.21 15.49

16 84 45200 WILSON Ceri 2000 1:20.91 1:18.38 2:39.29 17.57

17 83 21535 HYDE Gussie 2000 SPR 1:24.47 1:19.07 2:43.54 21.82

18 89 31226 FOWLER Isla 2000 GSC 1:23.63 1:21.32 2:44.95 23.23

19 86 19712 BOTY Carys 1999 DRA 1:22.20 1:23.39 2:45.59 23.87

20 91 22161 MEYLER Anna 1999 SPR 1:25.87 1:22.43 2:48.30 26.58

21 81 20317 WALTON Kirsten 2000 LIO 1:23.83 1:25.44 2:49.27 27.55

22 94 22049 PETERSON Amy 1999 HEM 1:25.85 1:26.65 2:52.50 30.78

23 90 21956 HOUGHTON Philippa 1999 SPR 1:30.95 1:30.20 3:01.15 39.43

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

79 22006 VAGO Annabel 2000

88 21816 TUBBS Jessica 1999

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (9)

60 30927 PRICE Rhona 1999 SSC
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE LEMEIRE Christophe (BEL)
REFEREE KNOCK James (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE ADLER
START 1670 m
FINISH 1420 m
DROP 250 m
HOMOLOGATION 7126/02/03

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BULLEN Rob (GBR)
- A - SLADE Ted (GBR)
- B - JOHNS Scott (GBR)

VINTER Mark (GBR)
- A - SANDLAND James (GBR)

GATES 44 42
DIRECTIONS 40 40
STARTING TIME 10:45 15:30

WEATHER : Sun/cloud SNOW : Firm TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

VolaSoftControlPdf

19th English Alpine Chamionships

Giant Slalom U16 Girls 

Final Ranking (no points)

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

15/02/2015  /  Bormio (ITA)  /  Snow Sport England GBR9062.1106  /  15/02/2015 at 18:32  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

69 20599 SHERING Nicole 2000 HEM

72 20643 TREW Eleanor 1999 K

74 21530 HUFF Sarah 1999 SPR

75 20602 SMIDT-WALLIS Brielle 2000 SUR

76 31208 ALLAN Tabitha 2000 GDN

77 21363 PATTON Harriet 1999 SPR

82 20644 TREW Isobel 1999 K

87 20826 THURSTON Elizabeth 1999 K

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

51 20352 COLLEY Isabella 1999 SPR 1:10.36

67 19628 COOPER Lauren 1999 SBR 1:29.14

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (10)

53 41692 WARD Olivia 2000 AMB 1:10.07

56 31469 DAVIS Meghan 2000 BSA 1:13.11

58 21795 MAGENES Caterina 2000 EVO 1:18.46

63 21939 GRIFFITHS Nia 2000 CDS 1:15.64

66 30867 RYAN Eilidh 2000 GSR 1:17.41

78 20840 SNOW Elise 1999 EVO 1:17.50

80 20800 DALE Safia 2000 DHO 1:24.66

92 45179 MCCABE Laura 2000 IMP 1:33.40

93 45054 BRENNAN Laoise 2000 IMP 1:34.83

97 22666 DONALDSON Isabel 1999 K 1:34.56

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

68 17951 TODD-SAUNDERS Helen 1999 1:16.99 Gate 40

RECAP 1st RUN 2nd RUN

Records : 47

Did Not Start : 2 2 4

Did Not Finish : 9 10 19

Disqualified : 0 1 1

Did Not Qualify for 2nd RUN : 0 0

At Finish : 23
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19th English Alpine Chamionships
Giant Slalom U16 Girls 

Official ranking- points only

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE LEMEIRE Christophe (BEL)
REFEREE KNOCK James (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE ADLER
START 1670 m
FINISH 1420 m
DROP 250 m
HOMOLOGATION 7126/02/03

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BULLEN Rob (GBR)
- A - SLADE Ted (GBR)
- B - JOHNS Scott (GBR)

- A - SANDLAND James (GBR)

GATES 44
DIRECTIONS 40
STARTING TIME

WEATHER : sun/cloud SNOW : Firm TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 160.98 F = 980

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

15/02/2015  /  Bormio (ITA)  /  Snow Sport England GBR9062.1106  /  15/02/2015 at 18:22  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Points

1 61 18318 KRAHELSKI Alicja 2000 U16 TEL 1:10.12 1:11.60 2:21.72 0.00

2 54 19453 LOEFFEN-GALLAGHER Hannah 2000 U16 1:11.35 1:10.82 2:22.17 3.11

3 62 18649 RILEY Megan 2000 U16 AMB 1:12.24 1:13.18 2:25.42 25.59

4 57 20256 DANENBERGSONS Shana 2000 U16 EVO 1:12.44 1:13.12 2:25.56 26.55

5 59 31100 LAWRIE Alannah 1999 U16 SSC 1:14.24 1:13.56 2:27.80 42.04

6 52 21900 REBERT Abby 2000 U16 BSA 1:15.11 1:14.62 2:29.73 55.39

7 55 20208 HOSKINS Isabella 1999 U16 1:14.54 1:15.49 2:30.03 57.46

8 71 21528 BLACKBURN-PANTELI Charlotte 1999 U16 BSA 1:15.88 1:14.29 2:30.17 58.43

9 70 31088 STILL Ruby 1999 U16 GSR 1:15.48 1:15.02 2:30.50 60.71

10 65 31275 MCKINLAY Victoria 2000 U16 GSR 1:16.82 1:15.49 2:32.31 73.23

11 64 19275 GREAVES Rebecca 1999 U16 EVO 1:16.92 1:16.13 2:33.05 78.35

12 73 19832 WILLIAMS Grace 2000 U16 TEL 1:17.08 1:17.58 2:34.66 89.48

13 85 19676 JACKSON Millie 1999 U16 RAV 1:19.14 1:17.76 2:36.90 104.97

14 96 20211 BAILEY Kathryn 2000 U16 BSA 1:19.54 1:17.67 2:37.21 107.11

15 84 45200 WILSON Ceri 2000 U16 1:20.91 1:18.38 2:39.29 121.50

16 83 21535 HYDE Gussie 2000 U16 SPR 1:24.47 1:19.07 2:43.54 150.89

17 89 31226 FOWLER Isla 2000 U16 GSC 1:23.63 1:21.32 2:44.95 160.64

18 86 19712 BOTY Carys 1999 U16 DRA 1:22.20 1:23.39 2:45.59 165.06

19 91 22161 MEYLER Anna 1999 U16 SPR 1:25.87 1:22.43 2:48.30 183.80

20 81 20317 WALTON Kirsten 2000 U16 LIO 1:23.83 1:25.44 2:49.27 190.51

21 94 22049 PETERSON Amy 1999 U16 HEM 1:25.85 1:26.65 2:52.50 212.85

22 90 21956 HOUGHTON Philippa 1999 U16 SPR 1:30.95 1:30.20 3:01.15 272.66

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

79 22006 VAGO Annabel 2000 U16

88 21816 TUBBS Jessica 1999 U16

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (9)

60 30927 PRICE Rhona 1999 U16 SSC

69 20599 SHERING Nicole 2000 U16 HEM

72 20643 TREW Eleanor 1999 U16 K

74 21530 HUFF Sarah 1999 U16 SPR

75 20602 SMIDT-WALLIS Brielle 2000 U16 SUR

76 31208 ALLAN Tabitha 2000 U16 GDN

77 21363 PATTON Harriet 1999 U16 SPR

82 20644 TREW Isobel 1999 U16 K

87 20826 THURSTON Elizabeth 1999 U16 K



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE LEMEIRE Christophe (BEL)
REFEREE KNOCK James (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE ADLER
START 1670 m
FINISH 1420 m
DROP 250 m
HOMOLOGATION 7126/02/03

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BULLEN Rob (GBR)
- A - SLADE Ted (GBR)
- B - JOHNS Scott (GBR)

- A - SANDLAND James (GBR)

GATES 44
DIRECTIONS 40
STARTING TIME

WEATHER : sun/cloud SNOW : Firm TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 160.98 F = 980

VolaSoftControlPdf

19th English Alpine Chamionships

Giant Slalom U16 Girls 

Official ranking- points only

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

15/02/2015  /  Bormio (ITA)  /  Snow Sport England GBR9062.1106  /  15/02/2015 at 18:22  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Points

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

95 DANIG Emile 1999 U16 1:10.49 Gate 9999

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

51 20352 COLLEY Isabella 1999 U16 SPR 1:10.36

67 19628 COOPER Lauren 1999 U16 SBR 1:29.14

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (10)

53 41692 WARD Olivia 2000 U16 AMB 1:10.07

56 31469 DAVIS Meghan 2000 U16 BSA 1:13.11

58 21795 MAGENES Caterina 2000 U16 EVO 1:18.46

63 21939 GRIFFITHS Nia 2000 U16 CDS 1:15.64

66 30867 RYAN Eilidh 2000 U16 GSR 1:17.41

78 20840 SNOW Elise 1999 U16 EVO 1:17.50

80 20800 DALE Safia 2000 U16 DHO 1:24.66

92 45179 MCCABE Laura 2000 U16 IMP 1:33.40

93 45054 BRENNAN Laoise 2000 U16 IMP 1:34.83

97 22666 DONALDSON Isabel 1999 U16 K 1:34.56

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

68 17951 TODD-SAUNDERS Helen 1999 U16 1:16.99 Gate 40
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19th English Alpine Chamionships
Giant Slalom U16 Girls 

Penalty calculation

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

15/02/2015  /  Bormio (ITA)  /  Snow Sport England GBR9062.1106  /  15/02/2015 at 18:13  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 61 18318 KRAHELSKI Alicja 2000 167.46 167.46 0.00

2 54 19453 LOEFFEN-GALLAGHER Hannah 2000 155.43 155.43 3.11

3 62 18649 RILEY Megan 2000 179.54 179.54 25.59

4 57 20256 DANENBERGSONS Shana 2000 181.66 181.66 26.55

5 59 31100 LAWRIE Alannah 1999 211.21 - -

6 52 21900 REBERT Abby 2000 185.22 185.22 55.39

7 55 20208 HOSKINS Isabella 1999 202.94 - -

8 71 21528 BLACKBURN-PANTELI Charlotte 1999 220.83 - -

9 70 31088 STILL Ruby 1999 218.26 - -

10 65 31275 MCKINLAY Victoria 2000 201.58 - -

  

Best 5 at start

2 54 19453 LOEFFEN-GALLAGHER Hannah 2000 155.43

DNF 53 41692 WARD Olivia 2000 167.04

1 61 18318 KRAHELSKI Alicja 2000 167.46

3 62 18649 RILEY Megan 2000 179.54

4 57 20256 DANENBERGSONS Shana 2000 181.66

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 851.13

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 869.31

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 110.64

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 1609.80 / 10 160.98

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty 160.98

  

Technical Delegate
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19th English Alpine Chamionships
Giant Slalom U16 Boys

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE LEMEIRE Christophe (BEL)
REFEREE KNOCK James (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE ADLER
START 1670 m
FINISH 1420 m
DROP 250 m
HOMOLOGATION 7126/02/03

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BULLEN Rob (GBR)
- A - SLADE Ted (GBR)
- B - JOHNS Scott (GBR)

VINTER Mark (GBR)
- A - SANDLAND James (GBR)

GATES 44 42
DIRECTIONS 40 40
STARTING TIME 10:45 15:30

WEATHER : Sun/cloud SNOW : Firm TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 154.15 F = 980

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

15/02/2015  /  Bormio (ITA)  /  Snow Sport England GBR8061.1106  /  16/02/2015 at 15:03  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Points

1 73 30919 BUCHAN Scott 1999 U16 SSC 1:08.65 1:08.42 2:17.07 0.00

2 82 19125 HEGINBOTHAM Matthew 2000 U16 BSA 1:09.65 1:09.30 2:18.95 13.44

3 76 20377 O'NEILL Jack 1999 U16 BSA 1:10.04 1:10.14 2:20.18 22.24

4 79 31097 CHRISTEY David 1999 U16 BSA 1:10.52 1:09.71 2:20.23 22.59

5 87 31087 ROSS Lyle 1999 U16 SSC 1:11.01 1:09.26 2:20.27 22.88

6 81 19208 BERGLINDARSON Kristofer 2000 U16 EVO 1:10.86 1:11.80 2:22.66 39.97

7 85 21546 LUKE Charlie 2000 U16 DHO 1:11.00 1:11.67 2:22.67 40.04

8 88 31154 CARRUTHERS Harry 1999 U16 SSC 1:11.50 1:11.37 2:22.87 41.47

9 93 31125 WAITT Stuart 1999 U16 SSC 1:12.18 1:11.16 2:23.34 44.83

10 80 19362 DEIGHTON Toby 1999 U16 AMB 1:12.26 1:11.27 2:23.53 46.19

11 121 21107 CARSON Sam 1999 U16 PPS 1:13.63 1:10.83 2:24.46 52.84

12 91 20543 LODER Edward 1999 U16 AMB 1:12.90 1:12.09 2:24.99 56.63

13 108 19569 RASCAGNERES Thomas 2000 U16 DRA 1:13.44 1:11.78 2:25.22 58.27

14 96 31089 WRIGHT Dewar 1999 U16 SSC 1:12.85 1:12.70 2:25.55 60.63

15 94 22614 REDDING-MCFADDEN Lorcan 1999 U16 1:13.43 1:13.33 2:26.76 69.28

16 74 19363 DEIGHTON Harry 2000 U16 BSA 1:15.27 1:12.75 2:28.02 78.29

17 77 31025 CROCKART Tom 2000 U16 SSC 1:15.35 1:12.72 2:28.07 78.65

18 92 20832 CALDWELL Patrick 2000 U16 EVO 1:15.12 1:13.18 2:28.30 80.29

19 100 31197 ANDERSON Ewen 2000 U16 SSC 1:14.35 1:14.01 2:28.36 80.72

20 84 21479 MORGAN Jonathan 1999 U16 BSA 1:14.55 1:14.45 2:29.00 85.30

21 113 20376 GOSS Alfie 1999 U16 HEM 1:15.85 1:14.34 2:30.19 93.80

22 95 31202 MCROBB Cameron 2000 U16 LSR 1:17.45 1:12.86 2:30.31 94.66

23 132 22501 BELLMAN Piers 1999 U16 DRA 1:14.83 1:16.00 2:30.83 98.38

24 99 20878 ATTARD Oliver 1999 U16 SPR 1:17.24 1:15.30 2:32.54 110.60

25 110 19733 DAVEY Joseph 2000 U16 SPR 1:18.36 1:15.05 2:33.41 116.82

26 122 21408 MILLER-HASTINGS Frankie 2000 U16 1:17.54 1:17.69 2:35.23 129.84

27 115 20848 VICKERS Charlie 1999 U16 SPR 1:18.95 1:17.35 2:36.30 137.49

28 106 31452 HAYWARD Euan 1999 U16 SFR 1:18.08 1:18.27 2:36.35 137.84

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

78 20399 TARANTELLI Uberto 2000 U16 BSA

89 20398 TARANTELLI Leone 1999 U16 BSA

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (6)

90 20603 DIXON Rory 1999 U16 EVO

102 31102 GREENSHIELDS Andrew 1999 U16 SSC

109 31512 WOOD Edmund 1999 U16 DHO

117 19629 COOPER Jordan 1999 U16 SBR
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE LEMEIRE Christophe (BEL)
REFEREE KNOCK James (GBR)
CHIEF OF RACE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE ADLER
START 1670 m
FINISH 1420 m
DROP 250 m
HOMOLOGATION 7126/02/03

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BULLEN Rob (GBR)
- A - SLADE Ted (GBR)
- B - JOHNS Scott (GBR)

VINTER Mark (GBR)
- A - SANDLAND James (GBR)

GATES 44 42
DIRECTIONS 40 40
STARTING TIME 10:45 15:30

WEATHER : Sun/cloud SNOW : Firm TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 154.15 F = 980

VolaSoftControlPdf

19th English Alpine Chamionships

Giant Slalom U16 Boys

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

15/02/2015  /  Bormio (ITA)  /  Snow Sport England GBR8061.1106  /  16/02/2015 at 15:03  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Points

125 19854 BINGHAM Jonathan 1999 U16 SAS

134 41764 REILLY Garreth 1999 U16

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

98 20717 HALLETT Jacob 1999 U16 PPS 1:13.50 Gate 29

Did Not Start - Run 2 (15)

103 21395 ROGERS Marcus 1999 U16 BSA 1:19.48

104 20122 RABEY Judson 2000 U16 DHO 1:19.77

105 41661 THOMAS Cyffin 2000 U16 DRA 1:23.88

111 19273 DENDLE George 2000 U16 1:21.23

112 20645 TREW Richard 2000 U16 K 1:29.01

114 21602 MILNER Archie 2000 U16 SPR 1:21.53

116 20710 WILMOT Jack 2000 U16 SPR 1:20.94

119 21156 COATES Joseph 2000 U16 PPS 1:20.38

120 21567 STUART Oliver 1999 U16 1:20.45

127 21563 WILLIAMS Lewis 1999 U16 IMP 1:33.08

128 21276 MILLARD Oliver 2000 U16 DHO 1:30.42

129 21498 ROBERTS Thomas 2000 U16 K 1:28.18

130 22653 TARGETT Jason 2000 U16 HEM 1:32.83

131 22635 VANS AGNEW Harvey 2000 U16 DHO 1:24.05

133 21902 HADLEY Thomas 2000 U16 WM 1:23.66

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (12)

71 19993 CHAPMAN Lloyd 1999 U16 SZR 1:09.77

72 20290 WILLS Angus 1999 U16 BSA 1:06.59

75 31213 WAITT Scott 2000 U16 SSC 1:10.63

83 30869 TROUP Kieran 2000 U16 GDN 1:09.42

86 20761 LEE Dexter 2000 U16 EVO 1:15.88

97 19756 ELLISS Harry 2000 U16 SPR 1:15.26

101 20336 SIMPSON Jack 1999 U16 SPR 1:16.81

107 41877 GALE Rhodri 1999 U16 DRA 1:15.32

118 17701 GASH Morgan 1999 U16 PSC 1:18.08

123 19146 HUPPACH Declan 1999 U16 PPS 1:14.42

124 31282 NESBITT Kieran 2000 U16 GSR 1:18.70

126 22603 OHARA Yuki 2000 U16 AIG 1:16.66
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19th English Alpine Chamionships
Giant Slalom U16 Boys

Penalty calculation

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

15/02/2015  /  Bormio (ITA)  /  Snow Sport England GBR8061.1106  /  15/02/2015 at 18:00  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 73 30919 BUCHAN Scott 1999 169.47 169.47 0.00

2 82 19125 HEGINBOTHAM Matthew 2000 167.43 167.43 13.44

3 76 20377 O'NEILL Jack 1999 192.89 - -

4 79 31097 CHRISTEY David 1999 175.57 175.57 22.59

5 87 31087 ROSS Lyle 1999 198.70 - -

6 81 19208 BERGLINDARSON Kristofer 2000 160.00 160.00 39.97

7 85 21546 LUKE Charlie 2000 196.35 - -

8 88 31154 CARRUTHERS Harry 1999 200.36 - -

9 93 31125 WAITT Stuart 1999 226.37 - -

10 80 19362 DEIGHTON Toby 1999 168.92 168.92 46.19

  

Best 5 at start

DNF 72 20290 WILLS Angus 1999 156.46

6 81 19208 BERGLINDARSON Kristofer 2000 160.00

2 82 19125 HEGINBOTHAM Matthew 2000 167.43

10 80 19362 DEIGHTON Toby 1999 168.92

1 73 30919 BUCHAN Scott 1999 169.47

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 822.28

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 841.39

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 122.19

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 1541.48 / 10 154.15

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty 154.15

  

Technical Delegate


